Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Wood - (508335) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:42.05
1:48.60
1:48.77
1:50.63
1:52.18
1:53.84
1:53.85
1:54.80
1:54.97

1:55.16
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Date

01/05/16
03/05/14
12/07/14
02/05/15
05/05/13
13/07/13
23/11113
04/01/14
22/11/14

17/06/12
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Meet

South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
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Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 4
Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vule 4

Club Swam Under Level
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